
001 |RO 23 0163027F |ALB |DA6804FE | 29.04 21:26:15 |
002 |RO 23 0163037F |ALB |DA0DF505 | 29.04 21:26:25 |
003 |RO 23 0176342F |SOL |DA097A3A | 29.04 21:26:50 |
004 |RO 24 0164252F |SPA |DA0D8C0D | 29.04 21:27:02 |
005 |RO 24 0164257M |ALB |DA70941F | 29.04 21:27:29 |
006 |RO 24 0164224M |SOL |DA2F01BD | 29.04 21:27:49 |
007 |RO 24 0164246M |SOL |DA7093F1 | 29.04 21:27:56 |
008 |RO 24 0164226M |SOL |DA709381 | 29.04 21:28:01 |
009 |RO 23 0037853M |ALB |DA709457 | 29.04 21:28:07 |
010 |RO 24 0164209M |SOL |DA7092C2 | 29.04 21:28:16 |
011 |RO 23 0163052M |SPA |DA7093E6 | 29.04 21:28:27 |
012 |RO 24 0164217M |SOL |DA7093CD | 29.04 21:28:34 |
013 |RO 23 0163784M |SOL |DA709138 | 29.04 21:28:40 |
014 |RO 23 0163095M |ALB |DA7092D5 | 29.04 21:28:48 |
015 |RO 24 0164188M |ALB |DA7094AB | 29.04 21:29:03 |
016 |RO 23 0176312M |ALB |DA709377 | 29.04 21:29:11 |
017 |RO 24 0164284M |ALB |DA7093F3 | 29.04 21:29:22 |
018 |RO 23 0163044M |SOL |DA709431 | 29.04 21:29:34 |
019 |RO 24 0164254M |SPA |DA12F882 | 29.04 21:29:41 |
020 |RO 23 0176335M |SOL |DA7093EF | 29.04 21:29:46 |
021 |RO 22 1089023M |SOL |DAB7C261 | 29.04 21:29:54 |
022 |RO 24 0164251M |SOL |DA446B9C | 29.04 21:30:14 |
023 |RO 24 0164255M |SOL |DA70936A | 29.04 21:30:20 |
024 |RO 24 2042215M |SOL |DA709257 | 29.04 21:30:40 |
025 |RO 24 0164228M |ALB |DA709249 | 29.04 21:30:49 |
026 |RO 23 0163029M |SOL |DA446AF8 | 29.04 21:30:56 |
027 |RO 24 2038084M |SOL |DA709205 | 29.04 21:31:02 |
028 |RO 24 0164292M |SPA |DA70911D | 29.04 21:31:13 |
029 |RO 22 1089065M |GPA |DA101CBD | 29.04 21:31:19 |
030 |RO 24 0164261M |ALB |DA2F0289 | 29.04 21:31:27 |
031 |RO 24 0164278M |ALB |DA7093B1 | 29.04 21:31:33 |
032 |RO 24 0164258M |SOL |DA12F8EB | 29.04 21:31:41 |
033 |RO 24 0164263M |ALB |DA70948F | 29.04 21:31:48 |
034 |RO 24 0164201M |GUT |DA7092A6 | 29.04 21:32:00 |
035 |RO 24 0164229F |ALB |DA0D8C1C | 29.04 21:32:28 |
036 |RO 24 0164205F |ALB |DA2A6ADA | 29.04 21:32:33 |
037 |RO 24 0164277F |GUT |DA0D8BCE | 29.04 21:32:43 |
038 |RO 24 0164203F |SOL |DA0A5373 | 29.04 21:32:53 |
039 |RO 24 0164206F |SOL |DA2A6DF6 | 29.04 21:33:00 |
040 |RO 24 0164295F |SPA |DA2A6A92 | 29.04 21:33:09 |

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 30.04.2025 04:11

Concurs : 01 Loc lansare :

Cod columbofil : 754084 Columbofil : Virban Adrian
Latitudine : 43° 55" 35.4' N Longitudine : 23° 2" 24.8' E

Ceas Atomic : 29.04.2025 21:25:04 GPS
Ceas Porumbei : 29.04.2025 21:25:04 +0
Sincronizare : 29.04.2025 21:25:04 GPS
Por. imbarcati : 58

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare |Observatii
Crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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041 |RO 24 0164237F |SPA |DA0D8B61 | 29.04 21:33:13 |
042 |RO 23 0042717F |SOL |DA2A684F | 29.04 21:33:23 |
043 |RO 23 0163744F |SOL |DA6803E2 | 29.04 21:33:30 |
044 |RO 23 0163035F |SOL |DA0A52DF | 29.04 21:33:39 |
045 |RO 24 0164211F |GUT |DA2A6AE9 | 29.04 21:33:46 |
046 |RO 24 0164202F |SPA |DA2A6C53 | 29.04 21:33:54 |
047 |RO 24 0164215F |APA |DA0D8CD1 | 29.04 21:34:01 |
048 |RO 24 0164213F |SOL |DA2A68B0 | 29.04 21:34:09 |
049 |RO 24 0164239F |SOL |DA0D8B24 | 29.04 21:34:16 |
050 |RO 24 0164223F |ALB |DA0C32FC | 29.04 21:34:34 |
051 |RO 24 0164256F |SOL |DA680491 | 29.04 21:34:41 |
052 |RO 24 0164266F |ALB |DA2A6C01 | 29.04 21:34:50 |
053 |RO 24 0164262F |ALB |DA0D8B6B | 29.04 21:34:55 |
054 |RO 24 0164250F |SOL |DA2A696F | 29.04 21:35:04 |
055 |RO 24 0164240F |SOL |DA2A6C0D | 29.04 21:35:09 |
056 |RO 24 0164220F |ALB |DA2A6C28 | 29.04 21:35:17 |
057 |RO 24 0164247F |SPA |DA0D8B55 | 29.04 21:35:23 |
058 |RO 24 0164275F |SOL |DA68051F | 29.04 21:35:30 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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